
Street Atlas USA® 2007Genesee Coun to E Howard St - Travel Package

Dist Turn Road Exit Total Time Total Dist

Start at Genesee County Parks Rd 00:00:00 0.00 mi

Go straight (W) on Genesee County Parks Rd 00:00:00 0.00 mi

in 0.43 mi Turn left (S) on to N Bray Rd 00:01:01 0.43 mi

in 1.29 mi Turn right (W) on to E Carpenter Rd 00:04:06 1.73 mi

in 1.41 mi Turn left (S) on to Selby St 00:08:18 3.14 mi

in 0.09 mi Go straight (S) on to I-475 S (Buick Fwy) ramp 00:08:32 3.23 mi

in 4.43 mi Keep right (S) on to I-69 ramp 6 00:14:12 7.66 mi

in 0.16 mi Go straight (SSW) on I-69 ramp 00:14:36 7.81 mi

in 0.13 mi Keep right (SW) on I-69 ramp 00:14:55 7.94 mi
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Street Atlas USA® 2007Genesee Coun to E Howard St - Travel Package

Dist Turn Road Exit Total Time Total Dist

Keep right (SW) on I-69 ramp 00:14:55 7.94 mi

in 0.22 mi Keep right (WSW) on to I-69 00:15:29 8.16 mi

in 17.79 mi Keep right (W) on to SR 71 (M 71) ramp 118 00:32:31 25.95 mi

in 0.22 mi Keep left (WSW) on SR 71 (M 71) ramp 00:33:06 26.17 mi

in 0.07 mi Turn right (WNW) on to SR 71 (M 71) 00:33:11 26.24 mi

in 10.02 mi Turn right (N) on to SR 71 (S Washington St) 00:54:25 36.26 mi

in 0.07 mi Turn right (ESE) on to E Howard St 00:54:37 36.33 mi

in 0.00 mi Finish at E Howard St 00:54:37 36.34 mi

Total Time: 00:54:37  Total Distance: 36.34 mi
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